Grundpraktikum ftur Pharmazeuten/innen WS 2015/2016

Stand: 27.10.15

Mittwoch

Block 1

Akustik

Spezif.
Warmekap.

Gleich-
strom

Photometr.
Analyse

Radio-
aktivitat

Huber, Anna-Lena
Keller, Lara

Kruchten, Philipp
Menges , Julia

Nagel, Cora

2.12.15

9.12.15

11.11.15

18.11.15

25.11.15

Klein, Andreas Lukas
Legroux, Thierry

Rudesheim, Simeon
vom Hofe, Ludwig

Wilms, Dorothee

25.11.15

2.12.15

9.12.15

11.11.15

18.11.15

Hamsch, Rebecca
Kurt, Ummiihan

Leinenbach, Katharina
Luck, Sandra

Muller, Kristin
Schreiner, Stephanie

18.11.15

25.11.15

2.12.15

9.12.15

11.11.15

Nachholtermine nach Vereinbarung

Version 3



Grundpraktikum fur Pharmazeuten/innen WS 2015/2016

Stand: 19.10.15

Mittwoch

Block 2

Mech.
Schwing.

Wechsel-
strom

Wwarme-
leitung

Geom.
Optik

Beugung
el. Wellen

Detzler, Marie
Kruschinski, Katharina

Rech, Sarah
Roh, Anna

Stepanova, Maria
Toggweiler, Nora

20.1.16

27.1.16

16.12.15

6.1.16

13.1.16

Balle, Deborah
Hogen, Jennifer

Schafer , Tobias Andreas
Schulz, Franziska Maria

Stark, Lisa

13.1.16

20.1.16

27.1.16

16.12.15

6.1.16

Imbery, Peter
Josten, Eva

Kappus, Maximilian
Kral, Benjamin

Kreins , Pit
Marschall, Felix

6.1.16

13.1.16

20.1.16

27.1.16

16.12.15

Nachholtermine nach Vereinbarung

Version 3



